Codice

A2505

A2840

A2618B

A2506

Esami del 3 Giugno 2021

Insegnamento

STORIA GRECA prof. M. Lupi
Capuano Sara

Cordiale Claudia

De Francesco Maria Grazia
Florio Antonella

Monaco Serena

Musone Carminia

Panaro Mariangela Lorena
Tartaglione Francesca

Storia e storiografia greca prof. M. Lupi
Del Vecchio Dalila

STORIA ROMANA prof. Vacanti
Esposito Arcangelo
Trispellino Martina

STORIA ROMANA prof. Vacanti
Cioffo Immacolata

Cutillo Antonietta

Ferrucci Emilia Luigia

Laurenza Carmine

data_inizio_app

03/06/2021 ore 9

03/06/2021 ore 9

03/06/2021 ore 9

03/06/2021 ore 9

iscritti
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